
Alisca Taekwondo Klub,7100 Szekszárd, HUNGARY

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ÁDÁM TARNAI145 2-061 (R) 2-068 (R)KAD-M-B-45

ANNA DOBROVOLNI139 1-065 (B)KAD-Ž-B-51

ISTVÁN KVÁRIK140 1-038 (R)KAD-B-M-37

REGŐ ANDRÁS DOMBI146 4-021 (R) 4-028 (B) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-M-45

SZABOLCS LÁSZLÓ CSÁKI-141 5-019 (R) 5-024 (B) 5-031 (R)JUN-M-A-68

ZITA FALUSY246 2-055 (R) 2-065 (B)KAD-Ž-B-59

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

1/50http://tae.kwon.do



Asia Budo Graz,Graz, AUSTRIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ELMORY ZEYAD172 1-030 (B) 1-038 (B)KAD-B-M-37

GRGIĆ FRANJO174 3-055 (B) 3-064 (R)KAD-B-M+65

HOTAK BAQER524 5-032 (R) 5-035 (B) 5-038 (B)SEN-A-M-68

MOHAMMADI JAVID175 5-034 (R) 5-038 (R)SEN-A-M-68

NESIMOVIĆ SARA173 3-056 (B) 3-065 (B)KAD-Ž-B+59

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

2/50http://tae.kwon.do



BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNA IVANIĆ398 2-014 (R) 2-020 (R)DJ-Ž-24

BRUNO SVILIĆ399 3-006 (R)3-002 (R) 3-012 (B) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

DANIEL CVITKOVIĆ430 1-034 (R) 1-040 (R)MKAD-B-M-36

DOROTEA PIEVAC400 2-059 (R) 2-067 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

ELLA MARIA TOMAC401 2-047 (B) 2-057 (B) 2-066 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

EMANUEL DAKOVIĆ431 1-027 (R) 1-035 (R) 1-041 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

ERIK MAJDANDŽIĆ402 1-010 (R) 1-017 (R)DJ-M-30

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ403 3-037 (B) 3-044 (R) 3-049 (B)MKAD-B-Ž-40

GRETA KRANJC630 1-057 (B) 1-067 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

IRA BLAŽEVIĆ405 2-039 (R) 2-044 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

IVAN BOGOVIĆ406 1-009 (R) 1-017 (B)DJ-M-30

IVANO MIKULIĆ407 1-046 (R) 1-053 (B)MKAD-B-M-44

IVOR DOBRINIĆ409 2-008 (B)2-003 (B) 2-015 (R) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

KEKANA ROXANA KOVAČEVIĆ410 2-055 (B) 2-065 (B)KAD-Ž-B-59

LARA BELAVIĆ432 2-006 (R) 2-013 (B) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-24

LENA SMOLJAN629 1-056 (B) 1-059 (B) 1-067 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ412 3-039 (B) 3-045 (R) 3-049 (R)MKAD-B-Ž-40

LEONARDA JERKOV413 2-058 (R) 2-067 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ414 2-040 (B) 2-044 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LOVRO LISAC417 2-010 (R) 2-016 (R) 2-021 (R)DJ-M-24

LOVRO VOJAK635 2-011 (B) 2-018 (B)DJ-M-33

LUCIJA BUDROVAC418 1-012 (B) 1-018 (R)DJ-Ž-30

LUKA OFNER633 2-018 (R)DJ-M-33

LUKA PIEVAC420 1-033 (R) 1-040 (B)MKAD-B-M-36

LUKA ŠIMIĆ433 3-008 (R) 3-013 (B) 3-016 (R)DJ-M-27

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC421 2-059 (B) 2-067 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ422 2-033 (B)2-026 (R) 2-041 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

OSKAR BOSANAC423 2-007 (R)2-002 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

SARA BELAVIĆ424 1-005 (B)1-001 (B) 1-013 (B) 1-019 (B)DJ-Ž-27

SUNČICA MEDIĆ628 1-059 (R) 1-067 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

TENA FIŠTROVIĆ426 1-003 (B) 1-011 (B) 1-018 (B)DJ-Ž-30

TENA MIJAKOVIĆ427 3-028 (B)DJ-Ž-42

TIA DMITROVIĆ428 2-013 (R) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-24

VITA MARIA TOMAC429 2-065 (R)KAD-Ž-B-59

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Black Tiger Snina,Snina, SLOVAKIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALZBETA KRUPJAKOVA624 5-022 (B) 5-030 (B)JUN-Ž-A-68

ARTUR CHIMČAK216 5-019 (B) 5-024 (B) 5-031 (R)JUN-M-A-68

DAMIAN CHIMČAK393 1-015 (B)MKAD-M-A-27

ESTER BOBAKOVA394 5-021 (B) 5-029 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

JAROSLAVA KAMENCOVA395 5-001 (R) 5-009 (B) 5-016 (B)JUN-Ž-A-55

OLIVER ŠEBOK218 4-002 (R) 4-007 (B) 4-011 (R)KAD-A-M-41

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Bosna-Rudar,Kakanj, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AFAN TRAKO446 2-022 (R) 2-033 (B)2-026 (B) 2-041 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

ALEJNA KULIĆ435 4-056 (R) 4-059 (B) 4-061 (R)KAD-Ž-A-37

AMER GLADOVIĆ436 5-033 (B)KAD-M-A-65

AMINA HRVAT437 5-044 (B)SEN-Ž-A+67

ANESA ZRNO438 4-035 (R) 4-044 (B) 4-051 (B)KAD-Ž-A-47

ARMAN KULIĆ439 5-006 (R) 5-014 (R)JUN-M-A-59

BILAL DOKSO448 2-008 (B)2-003 (R) 2-015 (R) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

DŽENANA SULEJMANOVIĆ440 5-028 (R)JUN-Ž-A+68

EMINA KADRIĆ444 1-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

FAHRUDIN ADILOVIĆ442 5-032 (B) 5-035 (B) 5-038 (B)SEN-A-M-68

FARIS LEPIĆ556 2-009 (B)2-004 (R) 2-016 (B) 2-021 (R)DJ-M-24

HAMZA KOZLO273 6-002 (R) 6-004 (B)KICK-M6-2021

HAMZA KOZLO663 1-008 (R) 1-016 (B)DJ-M-21

ISMAIL HERCEGOVAC445 4-019 (B)4-012 (B) 4-027 (B) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-M-45

VEDAD GENJAC447 3-011 (B) 3-015 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Budapesti Honved Sportegyesulet,Budapest, HUNGARY

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANNA GESZTI111 2-031 (R) 2-037 (B) 2-043 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

BOTOND SOLYOM-FEKETE112 5-053 (R)KAD-A-M-37

CSABA NAGY-BRIEGER113 1-042 (B) 1-051 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

ENIKO SOLYOM-FEKETE114 4-055 (R) 4-058 (R) 4-061 (B)KAD-Ž-A-37

JAZMIN NAGY491 2-012 (R) 2-019 (B)DJ-Ž-33

SAROLTA NAGY160 5-049 (R) 5-052 (B) 5-055 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Centar - Hadžići,Hadzici, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALMIR MUSIC279 6-057 (R) 6-059 (R) 6-060 (R)KICK-M1-2016

ELMIR MURATOVIC280 6-037 (R) 6-039 (B) 6-041 (R)KICK-M2-2017

LAMIJA SUBASIC281 6-019 (B)6-014 (B) 6-023 (B) 6-026 (B)KICK-F3-2018

SAMIR PODRUG282 6-027 (B)6-025 (R) 6-031 (B) 6-034 (B)KICK-M3-2018

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Centro Taekwondo Alessandria,Alessandria, ITALY

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

MARTINA SCARABELLO150 5-043 (R) 5-054 (R)SEN-Ž-A-57

MATTEO PENNO149 5-006 (B) 5-014 (R)JUN-M-A-59

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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DRENOVA-RIJEKA,RIJEKA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMEL KARAHODŽIĆ565 3-058 (R) 3-066 (B)KAD-M-B-49

DONATELA KNEŽEVIĆ553 2-053 (R) 2-064 (B)KAD-Ž-B-33

ERIKA PADJEN532 4-056 (B) 4-059 (B) 4-061 (R)KAD-Ž-A-37

INJA GOVIĆ530 4-005 (R) 4-010 (B)JUN-Ž-A-42

KLARA DUBRAVČIĆ547 1-056 (R) 1-059 (B) 1-067 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONA ŽEŽELIĆ554 2-046 (B) 2-056 (B) 2-066 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

MELANI KLEPIĆ529 3-057 (B) 3-065 (R)KAD-Ž-B+59

NEO GOVIĆ531 4-020 (B) 4-027 (R) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-M-45

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTUN MAMIĆ587 1-023 (B) 1-032 (B) 1-039 (R)MKAD-A-M-36

AURORA CRNKOVIĆ589 5-010 (B) 5-016 (R)JUN-Ž-A-55

DEAN BILIĆ594 6-029 (R) 6-032 (B) 6-034 (R)KICK-M3-2018

ENA OPAČAK598 6-046 (R) 6-049 (R) 6-052 (B)KICK-F1-2016

FABIO BOBŠIĆ588 4-022 (B) 4-028 (R) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-M-45

FILIP CVITAŠ586 3-047 (R)MKAD-B-M-48

FILIP ŠIMIĆ595 6-030 (B) 6-032 (R) 6-034 (R)KICK-M3-2018

FRANKA SONTAG582 3-020 (B) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC599 6-047 (B)6-043 (R) 6-050 (B) 6-052 (R)KICK-F1-2016

KATJA SONTAG606 6-008 (R)KICK-F4-2019

LANA OPANČAR581 3-038 (R) 3-045 (B) 3-049 (R)MKAD-B-Ž-40

LARA ĐURIĆ605 6-045 (B)6-040 (R) 6-049 (B) 6-052 (B)KICK-F1-2016

LARA ILIĆ577 3-046 (R)MKAD-A-Ž-40

LARA VASILIĆ597 6-005 (R) 6-007 (B)KICK-F5-2020

LENA VASILIĆ592 6-020 (B)6-016 (R) 6-023 (R) 6-026 (B)KICK-F3-2018

LUKA BUCIĆ583 1-024 (R) 1-033 (B) 1-040 (B)MKAD-B-M-36

LUKA ILIĆ579 4-002 (B) 4-007 (B) 4-011 (R)KAD-A-M-41

LUKAS GRBIĆ596 6-027 (R) 6-031 (B) 6-034 (B)KICK-M3-2018

LUKAS KOLARIĆ584 2-022 (B) 2-033 (B)2-026 (B) 2-041 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

MARKO FERENČAK578 4-006 (R) 4-011 (B)KAD-A-M-41

NIKA OPAČAK603 6-008 (B)KICK-F4-2019

PAVLA MUSTAPIĆ600 6-048 (R) 6-050 (R) 6-052 (R)KICK-F1-2016

SEBASTIJAN SLUGA590 1-026 (R) 1-035 (B) 1-041 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

TENA IVANŠIĆ580 3-037 (R) 3-044 (R) 3-049 (B)MKAD-B-Ž-40

TIA PUDIĆ591 6-021 (B)6-017 (R) 6-024 (B) 6-026 (R)KICK-F3-2018

TIN BARAČ607 3-032 (R) 3-042 (B) 3-048 (B)MKAD-B-M-40

TOMAS RUKAVINA601 6-011 (R) 6-013 (B) 6-015 (R)KICK-M4-2019

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ604 6-033 (R) 6-035 (B)KICK-F2-2017

ZARA MARASOVIĆ593 6-019 (B)6-014 (R) 6-023 (B) 6-026 (B)KICK-F3-2018

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEX VINTER302 3-033 (R) 3-042 (R) 3-048 (B)MKAD-B-M-40

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ194 1-002 (R) 1-009 (B) 1-017 (B)DJ-M-30

DONNA VAŠ155 1-005 (B)1-001 (R) 1-013 (B) 1-019 (B)DJ-Ž-27

JANIS VAŠ154 3-006 (B)3-001 (R) 3-012 (B) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ195 3-010 (R) 3-015 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

MIHA TOMŠE167 1-043 (R) 1-051 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Forteca Korčula,Korčula, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA CETINIĆ323 2-035 (B)2-027 (B) 2-042 (B) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

ANDRIJA CETINIĆ324 6-054 (R) 6-058 (B) 6-060 (B)KICK-M1-2016

CHRISTO RADIONOV189 2-034 (B)2-024 (B) 2-041 (R) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

EVA ŽIDIĆ236 2-012 (B) 2-019 (B)DJ-Ž-33

EVA ŽIDIĆ237 6-035 (R)KICK-F2-2017

FRANKO ŠEPAROVIĆ250 4-021 (B)4-013 (B) 4-028 (B) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-M-45

IRENA ŠEGEDIN490 5-042 (R) 5-054 (B)SEN-Ž-A-57

JAKOV REŠETAR190 5-025 (R)KAD-M-A-61

JAKOV ŽIDIĆ238 2-051 (R) 2-063 (B)KAD-M-B-57

JOLANDA KOVAČEVIĆ473 4-040 (R) 4-048 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LUKA TOLJ239 3-032 (B) 3-042 (B) 3-048 (B)MKAD-B-M-40

LUKŠA KRISTIČEVIĆ240 1-048 (B) 1-054 (B)KAD-M-B-53

LUNA DALMATIN450 3-060 (R) 3-067 (B)KAD-Ž-B-47

MERIMA ŠEHIĆ193 5-043 (B) 5-054 (R)SEN-Ž-A-57

NATALI KAPITELI191 3-022 (B) 3-030 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

NATALI KAPITELI192 6-045 (R) 6-049 (B) 6-052 (B)KICK-F1-2016

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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GACKA,53220 Otočac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDREJ BRLIĆ566 6-037 (B) 6-039 (B) 6-041 (R)KICK-M2-2017

BRUNA ŠIMUNOVIĆ560 2-046 (R) 2-056 (B) 2-066 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

TAMARA JERKOVIĆ562 4-039 (R) 4-047 (B) 4-052 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

TARA BRLIĆ564 3-039 (R) 3-045 (R) 3-049 (R)MKAD-B-Ž-40

TEO BURIĆ559 1-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

VIKTORIIA YANUL561 3-040 (B) 3-046 (B)MKAD-A-Ž-40

VITA PEMPER563 6-046 (B)6-042 (R) 6-049 (R) 6-052 (B)KICK-F1-2016

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

13/50http://tae.kwon.do



GROBNIK-ČAVLE,ČAVLE, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KIARA SUDAN392 5-001 (B) 5-009 (B) 5-016 (B)JUN-Ž-A-55

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Ilyo Taekwondo Trenčín,Trenčín, SLOVAKIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KAYA SAMMON345 4-018 (R) 4-026 (B) 4-031 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

RICHARD VAŠKO299 4-014 (R) 4-023 (B) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-M-49

SOFIA SPACKOVA452 5-010 (R) 5-016 (R)JUN-Ž-A-55

TEREZA GALKOVA344 4-034 (R) 4-043 (B) 4-050 (R)KAD-Ž-A-44

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Ilyo TKD SKP Kosice,04102 Kosice, SLOVAKIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALI ALI BASHIR315 5-039 (R) 5-045 (B)SEN-A-M-80

AUREL SPAK297 5-026 (B)JUN-M-A+78

DAMIEN PAVEL FRGOLEC295 5-035 (R) 5-038 (B)SEN-A-M-68

DANIEL IZARIK284 5-040 (B) 5-045 (R)SEN-A-M-80

DARIY POLYAKOV285 4-019 (R) 4-027 (B) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-M-45

IGOR SALVET333 5-041 (R) 5-046 (B)SEN-A-M+80

JAKUB SOKOL287 5-003 (B) 5-013 (B)JUN-A-M-51

LEA JARABEKOVA289 4-037 (B) 4-046 (B) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

MICHAL DUDAS290 4-001 (R) 4-006 (B) 4-011 (B)KAD-A-M-41

MIROSLAV FRGOLEC296 5-040 (R) 5-045 (R)SEN-A-M-80

RICHARD HANUSOVSKY291 5-026 (R)JUN-M-A+78

RICHARD HANUSOVSKY292 5-046 (R)SEN-A-M+80

ROBKO DUDAS293 5-018 (B) 5-023 (B) 5-031 (B)JUN-M-A-68

SAMUEL STOFAN294 4-024 (R) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-M-49

SIMON DUDAS334 2-010 (B)2-005 (R) 2-016 (R) 2-021 (R)DJ-M-24

SIMON DUDAS451 6-030 (R) 6-032 (R) 6-034 (R)KICK-M3-2018

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA MEKIĆ662 3-006 (R)3-002 (B) 3-012 (B) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

BORNA VINCEK613 6-057 (B) 6-059 (R) 6-060 (R)KICK-M1-2016

DAVOR RAČKI465 3-010 (B) 3-015 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

DORA SEKULIĆ660 2-014 (B) 2-020 (R)DJ-Ž-24

FILIP JURATOVAC376 2-034 (R)2-025 (B) 2-041 (R) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FRANKO GRKINIĆ379 3-019 (R) 3-024 (B) 3-031 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

GITA ŠANDL375 4-042 (R) 4-050 (B)KAD-Ž-A-44

HELENA LOVRIĆ374 4-035 (B) 4-044 (B) 4-051 (B)KAD-Ž-A-47

IRIS CVETKO656 4-036 (B) 4-045 (B) 4-051 (R)KAD-Ž-A-47

IVAN KALAFATIĆ658 3-008 (B)3-004 (B) 3-013 (B) 3-016 (R)DJ-M-27

IVAN SEDAK381 1-024 (B) 1-033 (B) 1-040 (B)MKAD-B-M-36

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK647 1-003 (R) 1-011 (B) 1-018 (B)DJ-Ž-30

JAN ZORBAS390 3-052 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

JANA KUKIĆ389 1-012 (R) 1-018 (R)DJ-Ž-30

KLARA KELAVA368 3-038 (B) 3-045 (B) 3-049 (R)MKAD-B-Ž-40

LEON LIVAJIĆ657 1-010 (B) 1-017 (R)DJ-M-30

LOTA GROŠIĆ382 1-006 (R) 1-014 (B) 1-019 (R)DJ-Ž-27

LOVRO MIHOČINEC388 2-007 (B)2-001 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

LUCIJA PRŽIĆ620 2-062 (B)KAD-Ž-B-44

LUCIO GRKINIĆ659 2-009 (B)2-004 (B) 2-016 (B) 2-021 (R)DJ-M-24

LUKA STANKOVIĆ619 3-017 (R) 3-023 (B) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKAS BAČIĆ373 1-027 (B) 1-035 (R) 1-041 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ616 3-036 (B) 3-044 (B) 3-049 (B)MKAD-B-Ž-40

MAK MARKULJ618 1-032 (R) 1-039 (R)MKAD-A-M-36

MATEJ KNEŽEVIĆ615 1-028 (R) 1-036 (B) 1-041 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

MATIJA ČIČKO608 3-054 (R) 3-064 (B)KAD-B-M+65

MIHAEL MIĆANOVIĆ661 1-016 (R)DJ-M-21

PAVLE KUKIĆ622 3-059 (R) 3-066 (R)KAD-M-B-49

SVEN RAČKI387 2-008 (R) 2-015 (R) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AHMAD ABDO1 5-004 (R) 5-013 (R)JUN-A-M-51

ANTONIA ŠILJEVINAC9 5-027 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63

ANJA ŠČUKA24 6-021 (R) 6-024 (B) 6-026 (R)KICK-F3-2018

ANJA ŠČUKA626 1-006 (B) 1-014 (B) 1-019 (R)DJ-Ž-27

AZZEDDIN KHALAF3 4-004 (R) 4-009 (R)KAD-A-M-53

BILLAL KHALAF5 4-060 (B)KAD-M-A-33

BRUNO BROZOVIĆ23 6-028 (B) 6-031 (R) 6-034 (B)KICK-M3-2018

BRUNO BROZOVIĆ320 1-049 (R) 1-055 (B)DJ-M+42

DAMJAN ZEFIĆ316 1-061 (R) 1-068 (B)KAD-M-B-41

DOMINIK SABLJARIĆ48 3-053 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

ELENA DEANOVIĆ15 6-001 (R) 6-003 (B)KICK-F6-2021

EMANUEL ŠABIĆ21 6-011 (B) 6-013 (B) 6-015 (R)KICK-M4-2019

EMANUEL ŠABIĆ611 3-009 (R) 3-013 (R) 3-016 (R)DJ-M-27

ERIK ZDELAR41 1-026 (B)1-020 (B) 1-035 (B) 1-041 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

FILIP ŠPAC52 2-050 (R) 2-061 (B) 2-068 (R)KAD-M-B-45

HELENA PRANJIĆ627 1-004 (B) 1-013 (R) 1-019 (B)DJ-Ž-27

JOSIP NIKŠIĆ12 5-005 (B) 5-014 (B)JUN-M-A-59

KATARINA KUĆAS11 5-012 (B) 5-017 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

LEA OPARNICA10 5-027 (R)JUN-Ž-A-63

LOREN DEANOVIĆ17 6-009 (B) 6-012 (B) 6-015 (B)KICK-M4-2019

LOREN DEANOVIĆ317 3-007 (B)3-003 (B) 3-012 (R) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

MARIA BUTORAC34 6-047 (B)6-043 (B) 6-050 (B) 6-052 (R)KICK-F1-2016

MARIA BUTORAC623 1-005 (R) 1-013 (B) 1-019 (B)DJ-Ž-27

MARINO JAGNJIĆ36 6-054 (B)6-051 (R) 6-058 (B) 6-060 (B)KICK-M1-2016

MARINO JAGNJIĆ37 1-055 (R)DJ-M+42

MARTINA KUĆAS550 5-007 (R) 5-015 (B)JUN-A-Ž-52

MATEJ ŠELIGA169 1-062 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

MATIJA KOZINA28 6-038 (R) 6-041 (B)KICK-M2-2017

MATIJA KOZINA319 1-008 (B) 1-016 (B)DJ-M-21

MIA PARANOS7 4-041 (R) 4-049 (B) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

MOHAMMED KHALAF2 5-037 (B)SEN-A-M-58

NIKŠA MAČEŠIĆ26 6-036 (R) 6-038 (B) 6-041 (B)KICK-M2-2017

NIKŠA MAČEŠIĆ27 3-006 (B)3-001 (B) 3-012 (B) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

OTTO KRALJ42 6-056 (B)6-053 (B) 6-059 (B) 6-060 (R)KICK-M1-2016

PETRA KUŠAN32 6-046 (B)6-042 (B) 6-049 (R) 6-052 (B)KICK-F1-2016

PETRA KUŠAN318 1-007 (B) 1-014 (R) 1-019 (R)DJ-Ž-27

ROZIN ABDO4 5-049 (B) 5-052 (B) 5-055 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

RUŽICA ŠČUKA44 6-048 (B)6-044 (B) 6-050 (R) 6-052 (R)KICK-F1-2016

SVEN ZDELAR50 1-060 (B) 1-068 (R)KAD-M-B-41

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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TEO KRŠINIĆ51 3-062 (R)KAD-M-B-61

TONI KRŠINIĆ30 6-039 (R) 6-041 (R)KICK-M2-2017

TONI KRŠINIĆ31 3-008 (B)3-004 (R) 3-013 (B) 3-016 (R)DJ-M-27

ZVONIMIR ŠČUKA14 6-006 (B)KICK-M5-2020

ZVONIMIR ŠČUKA612 1-002 (B) 1-009 (B) 1-017 (B)DJ-M-30
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Koryo TKD Slavia UPJS Kosice,Kosice, SLOVAKIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

HUGO HORNAK85 5-050 (R) 5-053 (B)KAD-A-M-37

MICHAELA KAMINSKA86 4-008 (R)SEN-Ž-A-49

TOMAS KAMINSKY84 5-003 (R) 5-013 (B)JUN-A-M-51

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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KUKKIWON - LUXEMBOURG,5687- DALHEIM, LUXEMBOURG

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ZION LOPES92 6-056 (B)6-053 (R) 6-059 (B) 6-060 (R)KICK-M1-2016

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Lekenik,Lekenik, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EMA KUFRIN269 4-044 (R) 4-051 (B)KAD-Ž-A-47

ILEANA BUKVIĆ340 4-043 (R) 4-050 (R)KAD-Ž-A-44

JURAJ NORŠIĆ265 3-055 (R) 3-064 (R)KAD-B-M+65

MARIN ČOVIĆ270 1-043 (B) 1-051 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

MATE ERI343 3-018 (R) 3-023 (R) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MIHAEL MIŠČANČUK268 2-035 (R)2-028 (B) 2-042 (B) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NIKOLINA STOJČEVIĆ266 4-057 (B) 4-059 (R) 4-061 (R)KAD-Ž-A-37

PIERO CUKARIĆ342 3-034 (R) 3-043 (B) 3-048 (R)MKAD-B-M-40

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Ljubija-Prijedor,Prijedor, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA RESANOVIC461 1-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-52

ANASTASIJA STOJANOVIĆ164 2-006 (B) 2-013 (B) 2-020 (B)DJ-Ž-24

ANDRIJA BAJIĆ505 2-049 (B) 2-060 (B) 2-068 (B)KAD-M-B-45

BORIS BOGUJEVIC502 3-050 (B) 3-058 (B) 3-066 (B)KAD-M-B-49

BOŽIDAR PILIPOVIC71 4-015 (R) 4-024 (B) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-M-49

DAVID STUPAR567 2-052 (R) 2-063 (R)KAD-M-B-57

DINO CERIC464 5-036 (B)KAD-A-M+65

DRAGANA KONDIC510 1-066 (B)KAD-Ž-B-55

DUNJA KRAGULJ653 1-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

DUŠAN KRAGULJ467 4-060 (R)KAD-M-A-33

ELENA BAJIĆ460 1-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

JOVAN GRAHOVAC127 3-059 (B) 3-066 (R)KAD-M-B-49

MARKO JEFTIĆ470 5-037 (R)SEN-A-M-58

MILOŠ STOJANOVIĆ74 4-029 (B)KAD-M-A-57

NATALIJA AMANOVIĆ153 1-004 (R) 1-013 (R) 1-019 (B)DJ-Ž-27

NATASA ILIC75 5-022 (R) 5-030 (B)JUN-Ž-A-68

NEDJLA MUSIČ168 5-048 (R) 5-051 (R) 5-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

NINA SREDIC148 1-007 (R) 1-014 (R) 1-019 (R)DJ-Ž-27

NJEGOŠ JELIČIĆ76 3-054 (B) 3-064 (B)KAD-B-M+65

SOFIJA VUKOTIĆ77 4-038 (R) 4-046 (R) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

STEFAN CVIJIĆ170 1-025 (R) 1-034 (B) 1-040 (R)MKAD-B-M-36

TARIK BEGANOVIC134 2-050 (B) 2-061 (B) 2-068 (R)KAD-M-B-45

TEO STUPAR575 1-047 (R) 1-053 (R)MKAD-B-M-44

TEODORA JARIC471 4-008 (B)SEN-Ž-A-49

UROŠ GUSKIĆ508 3-041 (R) 3-047 (B)MKAD-B-M-48

VASILIJE GRAHOVAC130 1-049 (B) 1-055 (B)DJ-M+42

VASILIJE VUČENOVIĆ454 3-025 (R)MKAD-M-A-57

VUK DRINIĆ453 3-027 (R)DJ-M-42
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MAKSIMIR,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

LARISA JANKOVIĆ534 4-055 (B) 4-058 (R) 4-061 (B)KAD-Ž-A-37

RITA SRZIĆ538 1-064 (B)KAD-Ž-B-41

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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METALAC,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CVITA KALINIĆ610 5-048 (B) 5-051 (R) 5-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33
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Mladost Luka,Luka, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KATARINA ŠTOS312 2-054 (B) 2-064 (R)KAD-Ž-B-33

LARA KOPRIVNJAK492 4-016 (B) 4-025 (B) 4-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LARISSA ŠAŠ655 3-028 (R)DJ-Ž-42

LAURA ŠIMUNJAK311 2-032 (R) 2-039 (B) 2-044 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MARTINA ŠTOS313 3-014 (B)DJ-Ž-21

NORA JURINA MIJIĆ493 2-048 (B) 2-058 (B) 2-067 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Ogulin,47300 Ogulin, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORA MARINIĆ568 2-032 (B) 2-039 (B) 2-044 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

JAKOV KORDIĆ569 5-018 (R) 5-023 (B) 5-031 (B)JUN-M-A-68

LEONARDO LUKETIĆ570 3-050 (R) 3-058 (B) 3-066 (B)KAD-M-B-49

LUKA TURKOVIĆ571 1-026 (B)1-020 (R) 1-035 (B) 1-041 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

MIROSLAV TATALOVIĆ574 6-036 (B) 6-038 (B) 6-041 (B)KICK-M2-2017

NICOL KLADNIK572 3-061 (B) 3-067 (R)KAD-Ž-B-47

TAMARA RADOČAJ573 1-064 (R)KAD-Ž-B-41
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OLIMP MOLDOVA,kishinev, MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEXANDR TINEI329 4-004 (B) 4-009 (R)KAD-A-M-53

ALEXANDRINA IFTODII347 3-056 (R) 3-065 (B)KAD-Ž-B+59

ANDREI CEBOTARI348 5-025 (B)KAD-M-A-61

ARINA GITU349 2-031 (B) 2-037 (B) 2-043 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

ARTIOM TARUS350 3-053 (R) 3-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

DENIS MERIC351 2-034 (R)2-025 (R) 2-041 (R) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

DUMITRU STRAT352 3-027 (B)DJ-M-42

EVGHENII URSACHI353 3-011 (R) 3-015 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

GABRIEL BOCSA354 2-051 (B) 2-063 (B)KAD-M-B-57

ION CEBAN355 2-035 (R)2-028 (R) 2-042 (B) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

IRINA IODCO356 3-026 (R)KAD-Ž-B-37

IVAN CANALI330 2-017 (B)MKAD-A-M-30

KIRILL SVIRIDOV357 2-007 (B)2-001 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

LEONID CURACHIN358 5-033 (R)KAD-M-A-65

LEV CIORNII328 4-019 (B)4-012 (R) 4-027 (B) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-M-45

MAXIM STRATULAT359 4-021 (B)4-013 (R) 4-028 (B) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-M-45

MAXIM SVIRIDOV360 3-062 (B)KAD-M-B-61

MIHAIL TURCANU361 4-022 (R) 4-028 (R) 4-032 (R)KAD-A-M-45

NIKOLAI IODCO362 2-049 (R) 2-060 (B) 2-068 (B)KAD-M-B-45

NIKOLAI MOROZ363 2-017 (R)MKAD-A-M-30

SEMION IFTODII364 1-058 (B) 1-061 (B) 1-068 (B)KAD-M-B-41

SOFIA GOREVA365 3-057 (R) 3-065 (R)KAD-Ž-B+59

VADIM BEZDIGA366 4-014 (B) 4-023 (B) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-M-49

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Ozalj,Ozalj, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID LESIĆ482 1-029 (R) 1-036 (R) 1-041 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

DORA ŠTULAC495 1-066 (R)KAD-Ž-B-55

EMILI LEŠĆANEC494 6-020 (B)6-016 (B) 6-023 (R) 6-026 (B)KICK-F3-2018

GABRIJEL GRAŠA480 6-029 (B) 6-032 (B) 6-034 (R)KICK-M3-2018

IVAN KOVAČIĆ485 6-027 (B)6-025 (B) 6-031 (B) 6-034 (B)KICK-M3-2018

IVAN KVITKO476 1-046 (B) 1-053 (B)MKAD-B-M-44

IVAN KVITKO477 6-055 (R) 6-058 (R) 6-060 (B)KICK-M1-2016

JAN RIBARIĆ481 3-041 (B) 3-047 (B)MKAD-B-M-48

LANA LUKUNIĆ576 2-056 (R) 2-066 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LEONA MIKAN475 3-061 (R) 3-067 (R)KAD-Ž-B-47

LEONARDA GALEZ474 2-040 (R) 2-044 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MARTA MATIJAŠIĆ489 6-019 (R) 6-023 (B) 6-026 (B)KICK-F3-2018

MAŠA BUČAR479 6-001 (B) 6-003 (B)KICK-F6-2021

NIKOLINA DRMIĆ484 6-022 (B)6-018 (B) 6-024 (R) 6-026 (R)KICK-F3-2018

PETAR DRMIĆ483 3-034 (B) 3-043 (B) 3-048 (R)MKAD-B-M-40

RINA BLAŽINA478 2-062 (R)KAD-Ž-B-44

ZOJA CVIJAK488 6-021 (B)6-017 (B) 6-024 (B) 6-026 (R)KICK-F3-2018
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PLOVANIJA-ZADAR,ZADAR, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANĐELA ČAČIĆ57 6-005 (B) 6-007 (B)KICK-F5-2020

EMA ŠIMIČEVIĆ321 6-003 (R)KICK-F6-2021

HANA PAVELIĆ242 3-036 (R) 3-044 (B) 3-049 (B)MKAD-B-Ž-40

JOSIP MARIĆ60 6-010 (B) 6-012 (R) 6-015 (B)KICK-M4-2019

KIARA GOTOVINA369 6-048 (B)6-044 (R) 6-050 (R) 6-052 (R)KICK-F1-2016

MANUELA PAIĆ61 2-047 (R) 2-057 (B) 2-066 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

MARO ARBANAS161 6-006 (R)KICK-M5-2020

MATEO VERŠIĆ162 6-002 (B) 6-004 (B)KICK-M6-2021

MATIJA ATELJ62 6-022 (R) 6-024 (R) 6-026 (R)KICK-F3-2018

PETRA GLASNOVIĆ322 6-007 (R)KICK-F5-2020

STIPAN ATELJ63 6-013 (R) 6-015 (R)KICK-M4-2019

ŠIMUN PETRIĆ163 6-004 (R)KICK-M6-2021

VIKTORIA ČAČIĆ58 6-020 (R) 6-023 (R) 6-026 (B)KICK-F3-2018
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PRIMORJE-RIJEKA,RIJEKA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVA LIVANČIĆ497 5-011 (R) 5-017 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

IVANO KURTOVIĆ496 5-034 (B) 5-038 (R)SEN-A-M-68

MATIJA ERDEMOVIĆ498 1-060 (R) 1-068 (R)KAD-M-B-41

TIAGO ERCEG499 1-029 (B) 1-036 (R) 1-041 (R)MKAD-M-B-27
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Red Power,Maribor, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BINE ZELENKO667 6-010 (R) 6-012 (R) 6-015 (B)KICK-M4-2019

EVELINA POLIMAC665 6-022 (B)6-018 (R) 6-024 (R) 6-026 (R)KICK-F3-2018

PATRIK ZELENKO666 6-055 (B) 6-058 (R) 6-060 (B)KICK-M1-2016

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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RUGVICA,DUBRAVA-ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FILIP PALEŠIĆ336 2-052 (B) 2-063 (R)KAD-M-B-57

INES BAŠTIJANOVIĆ337 3-020 (R) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

IVAN MARIĆ367 1-021 (R) 1-031 (B) 1-039 (B)MKAD-A-M-36

KATARINA STIPIĆ339 1-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

LUKA MARTINOVIĆ335 2-036 (B)2-029 (B) 2-042 (R) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

MIHAELA DOLENJAK338 4-047 (R) 4-052 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51
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Skp Ryong Bratislava,Bratislava, SLOVAKIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDREJ HORNAK346 1-022 (R) 1-031 (R) 1-039 (B)MKAD-A-M-36

ARTEM DENYSENKO310 5-036 (R)KAD-A-M+65

HAMZA MAMUTI309 5-004 (B) 5-013 (R)JUN-A-M-51

JAKUB MIHINA621 5-023 (R) 5-031 (B)JUN-M-A-68

MICHAL ZAGYI307 1-015 (R)MKAD-M-A-27

MICHAL ZAGYI548 6-054 (B)6-051 (B) 6-058 (B) 6-060 (B)KICK-M1-2016

NATALIA ZAGYIOVA308 5-008 (R) 5-015 (R)JUN-A-Ž-52

ZAINAB MAMUTI305 4-040 (B) 4-048 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55
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Somesul 2010 Apahida,Apahida, ROMANIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

HORVATH TANIA REKA179 4-033 (R) 4-042 (B) 4-050 (B)KAD-Ž-A-44

KISS EVELINA MEDEEA180 3-051 (B) 3-060 (B) 3-067 (B)KAD-Ž-B-47

LAZA PETRA OCTAVIA332 3-026 (B)KAD-Ž-B-37

MOLDOVAN LUCAS LUCIAN183 1-023 (R) 1-032 (B) 1-039 (R)MKAD-A-M-36

OLTEAN RAUL ANDREI184 1-045 (R) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

RATONI ADA MARIA177 2-038 (B) 2-043 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

SILIVASAN GABRIEL ANDREI331 1-048 (R) 1-054 (B)KAD-M-B-53

TAGUREAN ANTONIA TEREZA185 5-020 (B) 5-029 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59
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ŠKORPION GORNJA VRBA,GORNJA VRBA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANGELICA LEGAC602 4-010 (R)JUN-Ž-A-42

JASMINA ILIČIĆ396 2-038 (R) 2-043 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

MIA LUCIĆ397 4-005 (B) 4-010 (B)JUN-Ž-A-42
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Taekwondo Elite Esch,Tetange, LUXEMBOURG

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AFONZO LUCAS ALVES275 5-039 (B) 5-045 (B)SEN-A-M-80

FABIANA FORTES276 5-030 (R)JUN-Ž-A-68

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Taekwondo Fanatics,Dunakeszi, HUNGARY

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CSOBAN ERIK244 4-015 (B) 4-024 (B) 4-030 (R)KAD-A-M-49

DIZMATSEK HANNA115 4-057 (R) 4-059 (R) 4-061 (R)KAD-Ž-A-37

ENDES ANITA119 5-012 (R) 5-017 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

FOLDES BENJAMIN122 4-003 (B) 4-009 (B)KAD-A-M-53

FOLDES MATYAS123 4-020 (R) 4-027 (R) 4-032 (B)KAD-A-M-45

JURAS-PALINKAS MARK116 4-007 (R) 4-011 (R)KAD-A-M-41

KISS LAURA117 4-017 (R) 4-025 (R) 4-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

KISS LENA118 3-014 (R)DJ-Ž-21

NEMETH PETER434 1-021 (B) 1-031 (B) 1-039 (B)MKAD-A-M-36

SALAMON MARCELL121 1-058 (R) 1-061 (B) 1-068 (B)KAD-M-B-41

SZABO DAVID124 2-060 (R) 2-068 (B)KAD-M-B-45

SZABO NORA125 3-021 (R) 3-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

SZTANO LEVENTE247 4-029 (R)KAD-M-A-57
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TAEKWONDO HAKIMI Roznava Slovakia,Rožňava, SLOVAKIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CHIARA LUKIC87 5-002 (R) 5-011 (B) 5-017 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

DIANA VIDINSKA88 4-041 (B) 4-049 (B) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

HANA BURKOVSKA110 3-030 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

TOMAS SECKAR89 5-024 (R) 5-031 (R)JUN-M-A-68

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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TAEKWONDO KLUB  "ZENICA",ZENICA, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IMAN LUŽIĆ546 5-021 (R) 5-029 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

LAMIJA KOLIĆ486 5-009 (R) 5-016 (B)JUN-Ž-A-55

MAID ALIĆ551 5-005 (R) 5-014 (B)JUN-M-A-59

SUMEA TALAM549 5-007 (B) 5-015 (B)JUN-A-Ž-52

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Taekwondo klub Alepo,Zagreb, SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

JUSUF ABDO67 6-028 (R) 6-031 (R) 6-034 (B)KICK-M3-2018

ROSLIN KHALAF66 6-045 (B)6-040 (B) 6-049 (B) 6-052 (B)KICK-F1-2016

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Taekwondo klub Koryo,Podgorica, MONTENEGRO

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

NORA RUKAJ457 4-048 (R) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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Taekwondo klub Našice,Našice, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

JOSIP MARIO BUREŠ504 1-045 (B) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

NERA GALIĆ509 5-047 (R) 5-051 (B) 5-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

NIKA ROSKOVIĆ501 4-045 (R) 4-051 (R)KAD-Ž-A-47

PETRA NOGIĆ506 4-037 (R) 4-046 (B) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

TINA LEŠIĆ507 4-049 (R) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CHIARA KORBONI636 2-037 (R) 2-043 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

DAVID NIKURADZE646 2-011 (R) 2-018 (B)DJ-M-33

DOMINIK BOŽIĆ641 2-033 (R)2-023 (B) 2-041 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FRANKO KOŠTIĆ MALIĆ644 3-007 (B)3-003 (R) 3-012 (R) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

IVA VASILJ632 2-054 (R) 2-064 (R)KAD-Ž-B-33

KATJA TEPAVAC639 1-065 (R)KAD-Ž-B-51

LEON ŠĆUR643 2-010 (B)2-005 (B) 2-016 (R) 2-021 (R)DJ-M-24

LEONA BERIĆ638 5-052 (R) 5-055 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

LEONA NIKOČEVIČ631 3-021 (B) 3-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LOLA ADŽIBABA634 4-054 (B) 4-058 (B) 4-061 (B)KAD-Ž-A-37

LORENA HRIBAR645 1-011 (R) 1-018 (B)DJ-Ž-30

LUKA KORBONI637 3-009 (B)3-005 (B) 3-013 (R) 3-016 (R)DJ-M-27

PETRA JURIĆ640 4-018 (B) 4-026 (B) 4-031 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

RAFAELA ČUJIĆ642 1-057 (R) 1-067 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

TOMA VUJNOVIĆ648 6-009 (R) 6-012 (B) 6-015 (B)KICK-M4-2019
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Team BESA,TUZI , MONTENEGRO

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMIN CEKIC262 2-036 (R)2-030 (R) 2-042 (R) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

ASIJA PEPIC260 3-051 (R) 3-060 (B) 3-067 (B)KAD-Ž-B-47

HAMZA PEPIC261 3-025 (B)MKAD-M-A-57

JOZEF ASANAJ252 3-035 (R) 3-043 (R) 3-048 (R)MKAD-B-M-40

LIRIE DIBRA251 5-028 (B)JUN-Ž-A+68

MATEO VULAJ263 1-044 (R) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

NORA DRESHAJ264 6-033 (B) 6-035 (B)KICK-F2-2017

RINA DRESHAJ254 3-022 (R) 3-030 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

CROATIA KARLOVAC OPEN 2025. 24.05.2025
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKS DAKIĆ219 4-003 (R) 4-009 (B)KAD-A-M-53

DORA BELAVIĆ224 4-054 (R) 4-058 (B) 4-061 (B)KAD-Ž-A-37

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ222 4-034 (B) 4-043 (B) 4-050 (R)KAD-Ž-A-44

ELLIS LUCIEN BELAVIĆ518 2-034 (B)2-024 (R) 2-041 (R) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FRAN ĆOSIĆ225 4-023 (R) 4-030 (B)KAD-A-M-49

FRAN MATAKOVIĆ519 2-035 (B)2-027 (R) 2-042 (B) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

HANA PAVLOVIĆ231 4-017 (B) 4-025 (R) 4-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

IVAN POLOVIĆ526 3-009 (B)3-005 (R) 3-013 (R) 3-016 (R)DJ-M-27

IVANO BABIĆ228 1-054 (R)KAD-M-B-53

LANA BLAŽAN221 4-038 (B) 4-046 (R) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

LEON PAJIĆ528 2-033 (R)2-023 (R) 2-041 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LOVRE LUKEŽIĆ512 3-007 (R) 3-012 (R) 3-016 (B)DJ-M-27

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ513 3-035 (B) 3-043 (R) 3-048 (R)MKAD-B-M-40

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ220 5-050 (B) 5-053 (B)KAD-A-M-37

LUCIJA FIKET223 4-033 (B) 4-042 (B) 4-050 (B)KAD-Ž-A-44

LUKA BABIĆ230 1-047 (B) 1-053 (R)MKAD-B-M-44

LUKA MIKUC527 3-018 (B) 3-023 (R) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ234 1-025 (B) 1-034 (B) 1-040 (R)MKAD-B-M-36

MAKS DUTKOVIĆ515 2-007 (R)2-002 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-021 (B)DJ-M-24

MATA GELENČER514 1-028 (B) 1-036 (B) 1-041 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

MIA POLOVIĆ227 3-040 (R) 3-046 (B)MKAD-A-Ž-40

MISLAV ŽUNAC517 3-024 (R) 3-031 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

NICOLAS ROŽIĆ233 1-022 (B) 1-031 (R) 1-039 (B)MKAD-A-M-36

NOA ŽIVKOVIĆ522 2-036 (B)2-029 (R) 2-042 (R) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NOEL PAJIĆ523 2-009 (R) 2-016 (B) 2-021 (R)DJ-M-24

PETRA EREMIĆ625 2-019 (R)DJ-Ž-33

ROKO ČOLIĆ232 1-044 (B) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

SONJA EREMIĆ520 2-057 (R) 2-066 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

TARA BELANČIĆ226 4-039 (B) 4-047 (B) 4-052 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

VITO BLAJ516 3-033 (B) 3-042 (R) 3-048 (B)MKAD-B-M-40
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TKD BRINJE,53260 Brinje, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRANKA TURKOVIĆ614 5-020 (R) 5-029 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

IVA VRANIĆ201 4-026 (R) 4-031 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ198 5-002 (B) 5-011 (B) 5-017 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

MIHAELA BOLJEŠIĆ248 5-042 (B) 5-054 (B)SEN-Ž-A-57

VALENTINA BOLJEŠIĆ200 5-044 (R)SEN-Ž-A+67
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TKD DURMITOR-VRHNIKA,MONTENEGRO,Žabljak, MONTENEGRO

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

GORDANA DŽAKOVIĆ96 4-016 (R) 4-025 (B) 4-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

MILJANA JOVOVIC277 4-036 (R) 4-045 (B) 4-051 (R)KAD-Ž-A-47

MILJANA KASALICA391 2-053 (B) 2-064 (B)KAD-Ž-B-33
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TKD/Kozara/ Prijedor,Prijedor, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

NIKOLINA MUDRINIC327 5-008 (B) 5-015 (R)JUN-A-Ž-52
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Velebit,51000 Rijeka, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALESSIA GALOVIĆ555 2-048 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-067 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

DAVID KLARIĆ535 1-042 (R) 1-051 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

DOMINIK KLARIĆ536 4-001 (B) 4-006 (B) 4-011 (B)KAD-A-M-41

FRAN ČANDRLIĆ537 2-036 (R)2-030 (B) 2-042 (R) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

KRISTINA MILOVANOVIĆ539 1-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

KRISTINA MILOVANOVIĆ558 6-047 (R) 6-050 (B) 6-052 (R)KICK-F1-2016

LEON DLAB540 3-052 (R) 3-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

LEONA CVEK541 5-047 (B) 5-051 (B) 5-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

LOVRO PULJIZ542 5-041 (B) 5-046 (B)SEN-A-M+80

LUKA MILOVANOVIĆ543 3-017 (B) 3-023 (B) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MAKSEN GULIĆ664 1-030 (R) 1-038 (B)KAD-B-M-37

MARKO MILOVANOVIĆ544 3-019 (B) 3-024 (B) 3-031 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MARKO MILOVANOVIĆ557 6-056 (R) 6-059 (B) 6-060 (R)KICK-M1-2016
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